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FRTET AT

3T (Vacation & Breaks) & =il et & oy foar -

()

AT arer TUTe:-

TeT JRERT & AfeE ¥7 2023-24 & AT Fiy el A MsATRld aur Re/ Nawre

(1) 89 SRS IWERT, TSNS, SEIee, e, JEAH, AR, SR, S, RIS, aE%, g,
T, RewR, faagfear 7 armori

" P A e @ e = &t

1 Summer Vacation 08.05.2023 (Monday) 16.06.2023 (Friday) 40 Days
2 Autumn Break 20.10.2023 (Friday) 29.10.2023 (Sunday) 10 Days
3 Winter Break 25.12.2023 (Monday) 13.01.2024 (Saturday) 20 Days

(2) & FrRTC: HGHEISTS, STEF, Jeis, Gaviale,

ST, HSS, TAY, AR, ST T TOTeHorH |

® " I §F e @ e aw fesr

1 Summer Vacation 02.05.2023 (Tuesday) 20.06.2023 (Tuesday) 50 Days
2 Autumn Break 20.10.2023 (Friday) 29.10.2023 (Sunday) 10 Days
3 Winter Break 25.12.2023 (Monday) 03.01.2024 (Wednesday) | 10 Days

(@) FE T T (SERIGH FHRT & FANT 30 dTel FEf Tl T & Fea 1 facarerdl a1 DIga):

o A 9T o @ et a% et
1 Summer Vacation 15.05.2023 (Monday) 24.05.2023 (Wednesday)} | 10 Days
2 -| Autumn Break 20.10.2023 (Friday) 29.10.2023 (Sunday) 10 Days
3 Winter Break 04.12.2023 (Monday) 22.01.2024 (Monday) 50 Days
(1) AETG HHIET & AT AT aTel TG A T & Fo1d fagmera:
# | & 85 o @ et a% &t
1 Summer Vacation 15.05.2023 (Monday) 03.06.2023 (Saturday) 20 Days
2 Autumn Break 20.10.2023 (Friday) 29.10.2023 (Sunday) 10 Days
3 Winter Break 14.12.2023 (Thursday) | 22.01.2024 (Monday) 40 Days
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(@) 30w wEf Ty T

(1) 95, FRET T 73 (Fegrd) UT e sed Rgarera |

7. & Sl 3 Rei® & R R |
1 Winter Vacation 04.12.2023 (Monday) 11.02.2024 (Sunday) 70 Days |
(2) ¥t Regrorg, aar |

% W I IF i & e = R

1 Summer Vacation 15.05.2023 {(Monday) 03.06.2023 (Saturday) 20 Days

2 Winter Break 04.12.2023 (Monday) 22.01.2024 (Monday) 50 Days

(3) Fvara Reareg, semlel |

Ek 1 A TH s & s aw =

1 Summer Vacation 15.05.2023 (Mondayj 24.05.2023 (Wednesday] | 10 Days

2 Autumn Break 20.10.2023 (Friday) 29.10.2023 (Sunday) 10 Days

3 Winter Break 18.12.2023 {(Monday) 05.02.2024 (Monday) 50 Days

(4) ¥ fagaed, weAgl

w | U AF o ¥ feamew = =

1 Summer Vacation 08.05.2023 (Monday) 16.06.2023 (Friday} 40 Days

2 Autumn Break 20.10.2023 (Friday) 29.10.2023 {Sunday) 10 Days

3 Winter Break 25.12.2023 (Monday) 13.01.2024 (Saturday) 20 Days
Note:

A- Both dates {days) are inclusive.
B- If the day of opening/day before closing Vidyalaya is a holiday or declared a holiday by govt.
the same will be included in Vacation & Break.

o

1. 3UgEd, GAET AT Hrfed, S gl §9ea & 30 3R & 9 R § B J s

AT FHET e faearel & g wi
2. g, TRET Hiafoes R vd ST §RUE, Feay e Herea|
3. wrard, & T, sroArg)
4, AT, AIKVTA, 42-B Mitra Nagar Colony, Opposite Super King School, Ram Nagar Sodala,

Jaipur,Rajasthan- 302019,

S. Hergfaa, KVPSS, Hars, 78, Village- Tatesar, PO- Jaunti, Delhi-110081.

6. AETETIG, KEVINTSA, KV No. 1, Kanchrapara, PO- Kampa-743193,West Bengal.
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